CH \$390.00 413819

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM495740

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ameriquest Business Services, Inc.		12/27/2016	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ameriquest Business Services, LLC	
Street Address:	457 Haddonfield Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 220	
City:	Cherry Hill	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08002	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4138190	CORCENTRIC ONE CONNECT
Registration Number:	4130643	ONECONNECT
Registration Number:	4013964	COR360
Registration Number:	5191650	CORCENTRIC
Registration Number:	5392181	CORCENTRIC
Registration Number:	5191651	CORCONNECT
Registration Number:	5324141	CORCONNECT
Registration Number:	3636156	A AMERIQUEST TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
Registration Number:	3636154	AMERIQUEST TRANSPORTATION SERVICES
Registration Number:	4708656	AMERIQUEST BUSINESS SERVICES
Registration Number:	4708657	AQ AMERIQUEST BUSINESS SERVICES
Registration Number:	4708658	AQ
Registration Number:	2360744	AMERIQUEST
Registration Number:	5296783	FX FLEETXCHANGE
Registration Number:	5296784	FLEETXCHANGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2155757200

TRADEMARK

900471733 REEL: 006469 FRAME: 0137

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 215-575-7155

Email: tmconfirm@dilworthlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Dilworth Paxson LLP Edward F. Behm, Jr.

Address Line 1: 1500 Marke Street

Address Line 2: Suite 3500E

Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19102

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Edward F. Behm, Jr.

SIGNATURE: /Edward F. Behm, Jr./

DATE SIGNED: 10/29/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=corcentric8#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006469 FRAME: 0138 State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:37 AM 12/29/2016
FILED 11:37 AM 12/29/2016
SR 20167316868 - File Number 6250150

EXECUTION VERSION

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION

FROM A CORPORATION TO A

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO

SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY ACT

1.	The jurisdiction where the Corporation first formed is <u>Delaware</u> .
2.	The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware
3.	The date the Corporation first formed is <u>December 23, 2016</u> .
4. <u>Ameriquest l</u>	The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Business Services, Inc.
5. Formation is	The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Ameriquest Business Services, LLC
6. 30, 2016.	This certificate of conversion will become effective as of 11:59 p.m. on December
	ITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the ay of December, A.D. 2016
	By: Authorized Person
	Name: Mark P. Joyce
	Print or Type

119389861_3

RECORDED: 10/29/2018

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006469 FRAME: 0139